

Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 87787871

Data publicarii 06.10.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 790,68 RON - 790,68 RON

Descriere: LACAT 50MM ENG-087 PLASTKING|BUC|3|8,4033|25,21|30 VINCLU
50X50X15|BUC|4|0,42|1,68|2 EXTRA DISC 115X1,6X22,2|BUC|3|8,4033|25,21|30 SPACLU 5 IN
1 UNIVERSAL 85MM|BUC|1|12,61|12,61|15 SURUB CAP HEX 10X70|BUC|10|1,412|14,12|16,8
BURGHIU METAL 10*133|BUC|2|12,605|25,21|30 DISC 11A
230X1,9X22,2|BUC|2|11,765|23,53|28 DISC 115X1.6X22MM|BUC|4|4,2|16,8|19,99 SURUB PT
PAL CAP INECAT 4X50|BUC|200|0,0988|19,75|23,5 ELECTROZI SUDURA
2,5MM|KG|0,69|26,7971|18,49|22 SUPORT 100X140X2|BUC|8|2,9413|23,53|28 SURUB PT
MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X72|BUC|20|0,483|9,66|11,5 CUIE BETON|BUC|100|0,2647|26,47|31,5
ZAVOR APL 111-09|BUC|7|12,61|88,27|105,04 ZAVOR APL 111-13|BUC|3|7,565|22,7|27,01
CAP SURUBELNITATX30|BUC|2|4,83|9,66|11,5 ZAVOR INGR 111-11.03|BUC|2|8,405|16,81|20
DIBLU GIPSCARTON TIP T|BUC|10|1,261|12,61|15 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT
4X80|BUC|1000|0,1513|151,26|180 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT
4X60|BUC|500|0,1261|63,05|75,03 CUIE CONSTRUCTII|KG|5|8,404|42,02|50 SURUB PT PAL
CAP INECAT 3.5X60|BUC|500|0,0756|37,82|45 CAP SURUBELNITA PH
3|BUC|7|4,2025|29,42|35,01 CREION TAMPLARIE 175MM|BUC|2|5,04|10,08|12 PANZA ABR P
60 320*117|M|7|9,2443|64,71|77